

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).37086-37092/2012

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARNAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report )

Date: 28/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Veena Katarki, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As per tabular chart given in the office report it appears that service is still incomplete on some of the respondents and report is awaited.

List again on 4.4.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj