

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20964/2012

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YOGINDER LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.32932-32933/2012

SLP(C) NO.37086-37092/2012

Date: 04/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Amit Kr Upreti, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.20964/2012

Dasti in respect of respondent Nos. 1 to 12, 18 and 29 is awaited.
Registry to specify the status on other respondents by next date.

SLP(C) NO.32932-33/2012

Service report in respect of respondent Nos. 1 to 12 is awaited.

-2-

Item No.16

SLP(C) NO.37086-37092/2012

In these batch of matters from the status as given in the tabular chart, some of the respondents are yet to be served. The ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps for issuance of notice through the concerned District Court in addition to postal service.

List again on 8.5.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj