

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19540-19541/2011

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASANT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP,c/delay in filing
SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
SLP(C) Nos.8293,20964,37104-37106,34397-34399/2012,10889-10890/2013
(with office report)

Date: 18/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. Bhanwar Pal Singh Jadon, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nawalendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No.8293/2012

Deleted.

Remaining matters

File not received.

List again on 5.12.2013.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR