

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20964/2012

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YOGINDER LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 32932-32933/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34397-34399/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 37104-37106/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10889-10890/2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay
in refiling SLP and Office Report)

Date : 17/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RApplications still found to be defective. Defects be
cured within four weeks.

List again on 14.1.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar